

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP. MKTG.FED.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the respondent.

Finally a week's time is granted for filing objections.

List the arbitration petition on 8th May, 2007, at 1.30  
p.m. in Chambers.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master