

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL CO-OP MKTG. FED. I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINSTRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 04 / 11 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. K. Khanna, Adv. (NP)

ORDER

List on Tuesday, the 16th December, 2008 at 1.45 p.m.
in
Chambers.

... J.

.....

(R.V. RAVEENDRAN)

New Delhi
November 04, 2008