

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
I.A. NO.1
IN
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.15/2006

IN THE MATTER OF

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP. MKTG. FED.I.L.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.
Respondent(s)

(For directions)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna, Adv. (NP)

ORDER

Postal endorsement shows that the respondent has shifted its address. Hence, petitioner to furnish correct address and file fresh process fee for issuance of notice to the respondent.

.....J.
(R.V. RAVEENDRAN)

NEW DELHI;
DECEMBER 16, 2008.