

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO.1 IN

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP MKTG.FED.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 27/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps to comply with the Court Order
dated 16.12.2008, before 17th March, 2009.
List the matter on 17th March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG.