

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP MKTG.FED.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sweta,Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file substituted service within one week.

(V.K. TIWARI)  
P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
Court Master