

ITEM NO.45[CHAMBER]

IN COURT NO.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP MKTG.FED.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.
Mr. Joju Kynady, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time till 12th November, 2010 is granted to
make good the default stipulated in the office
report dated 25th October, 2010, failing which the
Arbitration Petition shall stand dismissed.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER