

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 OF 2011  
IN  
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2006

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOP MKTG.FED.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAINS TRADING LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration of application for direction i.e.  
I.A. No.1 of 2007 in Arbitration Application No.15/2006) (With  
office report)

Date: 08/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agarwala, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sweta, Adv.  
For Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

For the reasons stated in the application,  
I.A. No.1 of 2007 in Arbitration Application No.15  
of 2006 is restored.

I.A. No.2 stands disposed of accordingly.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master